
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 92

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 99 Class: OPEN 40000 Hunter Under Saddle WT 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Alexis Carothers

2019

Cool SkipingLea Alexis Carothers240

2

Z
JANE MANNERS

2019

SPOTTED HUNTING JANE MANNERS15

3

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

4

Z
Ava Peridel

2012

Chip N Arrays Ava Peridel218

5

Z
PARKER ELLIS
FRANKLIN, TN2015

C Ima Winning Reply PARKER ELLIS

6/12/2012

811

6 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

Place

1st Judge: 

240
15

216
218
811
361

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 93

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 101 Class: OPEN 40100 Yth Hunter Under Saddle WT 18 And Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero RORY TAUER241

2

Z
Alexis Carothers

2019

Cool SkipingLea Alexis Carothers240

3

Z
Ava Peridel

2012

Chip N Arrays Ava Peridel218

4

Z
PARKER ELLIS
FRANKLIN, TN2015

C Ima Winning Reply PARKER ELLIS

6/12/2012

811

5 Hannah Woody
2019

Dont Text Ur Ex Olivia Woody192

6 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND ALLYSON WILLIAMS212

Place

1st Judge: 

241
240
218
811
192
212

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 94

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 102 Class: OPEN 40190 Hunter Under Saddle WT 19 & Over 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 HOT N BLAZELESS Laurie Hughes220

2 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

3

Z
CISSY WILLIAMS

2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND CISSY WILLIAMS212

Place

1st Judge: 

220
361
212

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 95

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 103 Class: OPEN 41000 Pony Hunter Under Saddle 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Hunter BuntinIzzy   Elizabeth Alvey193

2 Hunter BuntinLEVI Abbi Sommers13

Place

1st Judge: 

193
13

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 96

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 104 Class: OPEN 40300 Green Hunter Under Saddle 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
TAYLOR PEARSONBlazeless TAYLOR PEARSON112

2 ERIN BOWER
2017

NEXT STOP PARIS Jordan Coil234

3

2020

ONLY BETTER Kaiey Kamp-vande16

4

Z
JANE MANNERS

2019

SPOTTED HUNTING JANE MANNERS15

Place

1st Judge: 

112
234
16
15

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 97

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 105 Class: OPEN 40880 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Mika Fellows
2016

So Berry Sleepy Gracen Fellows175

3 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

4

Z
GRAYCI COLLARD

2012

MR TALL DARK N HOT GRAYCI COLLARD18

5

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

6 Hunter BuntinScout Abbi Sommers222

Place

1st Judge: 

179
175
191
18

189
222

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 98

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 106 Class: OPEN 40890 Novice Am Hunter Under Saddle 19 & Over 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

2 Hunter BuntinScout Nathalie Meyers222

3

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

Place

1st Judge: 

216
222
241

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 99

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 107 Class: OPEN 40900 Yth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Mika Fellows
2016

So Berry Sleepy Gracen Fellows175

3

Z
GRAYCI COLLARD

2012

MR TALL DARK N HOT GRAYCI COLLARD18

4 Holly Spooner
2018

Dude Lookslike A Lady Grace Spooner181

5

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

6 Hannah Woody
2019

Dont Text Ur Ex AVERY MAE WOODY192

Place

1st Judge: 

179
175
18

181
189
192

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 100

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 108 Class: OPEN 40910 AM Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2020

ONLY BETTER Susan Jackson16

2

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

3

Z
Scarlett McMeen
Dickson, TN

A Lil Hot N Lazy Scarlett McMeen76

4 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

5

Z
Jordan Coil

2015

RUMORSONTHEREDCARPET Jordan Coil2911

6

Z
JANE MANNERS

2019

SPOTTED HUNTING JANE MANNERS15

Place

1st Judge: 

16
241
76
48

2911
15

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 101

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/7/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: OPEN 40400 Open Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
TAYLOR PEARSONBlazeless TAYLOR PEARSON112

2 ERIN BOWER
2017

NEXT STOP PARIS Jordan Coil234

3 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

4

Z
JANE MANNERS

2019

SPOTTED HUNTING JANE MANNERS15

5 Hunter BuntinIzzy   Catilyn Hohimer193

6 Hunter BuntinStorm Carolyn Trouten162

Place

1st Judge: 

112
234
48
15

193
162

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately




