### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 99 Class: OPEN 40000 Hunter Under Saddle WT

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	( Rel	Owner(s)
1	240	Cool SkipingLea	2019	Alexis Carothers		Alexis Carothers
2	15	SPOTTED HUNTING	2019	JANE MANNERS	Z	JANE MANNERS
3	216	Romance The Ladies		Cierra West		Cierra West Franklin, TN
4	218	Chip N Arrays	2012	Ava Peridel	Z	Ava Peridel
5	811	C Ima Winning Reply	2015	PARKER ELLIS		PARKER ELLIS FRANKLIN, TN
6	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS		Brittany Weckman Franklin, TN

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	240
2	15
3	216
4	218
5	811
6	361

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 101 Class: OPEN 40100 Yth Hunter Under Saddle WT 18 And Under Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	241	Twinkle Little Hero		RORY TAUER	Courtney Radcliff
2	240	Cool SkipingLea	2019	Alexis Carothers	Alexis Carothers Z
3	218	Chip N Arrays	2012	Ava Peridel	Ava Peridel Z
4	811	C Ima Winning Reply	2015	PARKER ELLIS	PARKER ELLIS 6/12/2012 Z FRANKLIN, TN
5	192	Dont Text Ur Ex	2015	Olivia Woody	Hannah Woody
			2019		. idiilidii. 1.00dy
6	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMONE	2019	ALLYSON WILLIAMS	CISSY WILLIAMS

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	241
2	240
3	218
4	811
5	192
6	212

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 102 Class: OPEN 40190 Hunter Under Saddle WT 19 & Over

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	P	Owner(s) el	
1	220	HOT N BLAZELESS	Todi Tedi	Laurie Hughes		G	
2	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	8/23/1979	Brittany Weckman Franklin, TN	
3	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND	2019	CISSY WILLIAMS		CISSY WILLIAMS Z	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	220
2	361
3	212

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 103 Class: OPEN 41000 Pony Hunter Under Saddle

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back #	# Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	193 lz	zy		Elizabeth Alvey	Hunter Buntin
2	13 LE	EVI		Abbi Sommers	Hunter Buntin

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	193
2	13

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 104 Class: OPEN 40300 Green Hunter Under Saddle

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	112	Blazeless		TAYLOR PEARSON	TAYLOR PEARSON Z
2	234	NEXT STOP PARIS	2017	Jordan Coil	ERIN BOWER
3	16	ONLY BETTER	2020	Kaiey Kamp-vande	
4	15	SPOTTED HUNTING	2019	JANE MANNERS	JANE MANNERS Z

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	112
2	234
3	16
4	15

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 105 Class: OPEN 40880 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1

10 shown 10 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	179	LADS FASHIONISTA		VIVIENNE SCHMIDT		
			2012			
2	175	So Berry Sleepy		Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows	
			2016			
3	191	Charlie Davidson		Aubrey Bandy	Chunette Todd	
			2016			
4	18	MR TALL DARK N HOT		GRAYCI COLLARD	GRAYCI COLLARD	
			2012		Z	
5	189	TRUST ME IM GOOD		Olivia Patenaude		
			2008			
6	222	Scout		Abbi Sommers	Hunter Buntin	

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	179
2	175
3	191
4	18
5	189
6	222

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 106 Class: OPEN 40890 Novice Am Hunter Under Saddle 19 & Over

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel
1	216	Romance The Ladies		Cierra West	Cierra West Z Franklin, TN
2	222	Scout		Nathalie Meyers	Hunter Buntin
3	241	Twinkle Little Hero		Courtney Radcliff	Courtney Radcliff Z

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	216
2	222
3	241

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 107 Class: OPEN 40900 Yth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1

10 shown 10 entered

Place	Bac	ck#	Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
			Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	179	LAI	OS FASHIONISTA		VIVIENNE SCHMIDT	
				2012		
2	175	So	Berry Sleepy		Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows
				2016		
3	18	MR	TALL DARK N HOT		GRAYCI COLLARD	GRAYCI COLLARD
				2012		Z
4	181	Du	de Lookslike A Lady	,	Grace Spooner	Holly Spooner
				2018		
5	189	TR	UST ME IM GOOD		Olivia Patenaude	
				2008		
6	192	Dor	nt Text Ur Ex		AVERY MAE WOODY	Hannah Woody
				2019		

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	179
2	175
3	18
4	181
5	189
6	192

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 108 Class: OPEN 40910 AM Hunter Under Saddle

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Вас	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	16	ONLY BETTER	2020	Susan Jackson		
2	241	Twinkle Little Hero		Courtney Radcliff	Courtney Radcliff Z	
3	76	A Lil Hot N Lazy		Scarlett McMeen	Scarlett McMeen Z Dickson, TN	
4	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Aw	ard 2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland	
5	2911	RUMORSONTHERE	DCARPET 2015	Jordan Coil	Jordan Coil Z	
6	15	SPOTTED HUNTING	2019	JANE MANNERS	JANE MANNERS Z	

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	16
2	241
3	76
4	48
5	2911
6	15

### Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/7/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: OPEN 40400 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Go: 1

6 shown 7 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg # F	oal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	112	Blazeless		TAYLOR PEARSON	TAYLOR PEARSON Z
2	234	NEXT STOP PARIS	2017	Jordan Coil	ERIN BOWER
3	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Award	2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland
4	15	SPOTTED HUNTING	2019	JANE MANNERS	JANE MANNERS Z
5	193	lzzy		Catilyn Hohimer	Hunter Buntin
6	162	Storm		Carolyn Trouten	Hunter Buntin

1st Judge:
Amanda
Gately
112
234
48
15
193
162